
A US Subsidiary was 
formed (Titon Inc)

The first hand-made Trimvent 
prototype was designed and 
patented

Titon relocated to International 
House in Colchester from 
Copford

Keith Ritchie  
becomes Executive 
Chairman

Titon launch their own  
designed and manufactured 
Mechanical Ventilation Heat  

Recovery Units for the first time

1973

1984

1990

2005

2012

2008

2009

1988

1993

2007

Founded by John Anderson 
First product ‘window casement 
stay and fastener’ aimed at 
the wood window market

Floated on the London Stock 
Exchange as Titon Holdings PLC.

Moved into 
Mechanical
Ventilation

Titon launches new 
e-commerce site
TitonDirect.co.uk

2015

2016

Obtained ISO9001 
 certification

Sales and Marketing office 
moves from Stanway to  
Highwoods, Colchester 

Major refurbishment of 
manufacturing base in 
Haverhill

2019

Introduces FireSafe® 
Air Brick Range

Titon launch their own  
in-house designed and 
manufactured dMEV

2021

2022

1972

1977
An additional 2,500 sq ft  
factory was identified 

in Haverhill

Obtained ISO14001 
 certification

Titon launch their own designed 
and manufactured Centralised 
Mechanical Extraction

Award-winning  
Trimbox NO2 filter® 

released2016

2020
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